VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
Trilithic DSP Series Meters
Value-based models for every technician work group
The DSP Series Meters
As cable networks migrate to newer technologies, and
anticipating an eventual move to DOCSIS 3.1 and 1.2

Specifications continued
22  VIAVI Trilithic DSP Series Meters
Ordering Information
Model Description Part Number
180 DSP-Lite Installation and Service Meter TRI-DSP-180-LITE
180 DSP Base Installation and Service Meter TRI-DSP-180-BASE
180 DSP Advanced Adds FDR and Source Generator TRI-DSP-180-ADV
360 DSP DOCSIS Installation and Service Meter TRI-DSP-360-D31-BASE
360 DSP D3.0 DOCSIS 3.0 Installation and Service Meter TRI-DSP-360-D30-BASE
360 DSP Advanced Adds FDR and Source Generator TRI-DSP-360-D31-ADV
360 DSP D3.0 Advanced Adds FDR and Source Generator TRI-DSP-360-D30-ADV
360 DSP Pro
Adds Upstream Traffic Control Plus, Upstream
Linear Distortion Measurements, and QAM Error
Vector Spectrum Analysis
TRI-DSP-360-D31-PRO
360 DSP D3.0 Pro
Adds Upstream Traffic Control Plus, Upstream
Linear Distortion Measurements, and QAM Error
Vector Spectrum Analysis
TRI-DSP-360-D30-PRO
1G DSP Pro Plant Maintenance Meter TRI-DSP-1G-D31-PRO
1G DSP Sweepless Plant Maintenance Meter with Sweepless Sweep TRI-DSP-1G-D31-SWPLS
1G DSP Sweep Plant Maintenance Meter with Active Sweep TRI-DSP-1G-D31-SWEEP
1G DSP with OPM/VFL Pro Plant Maintenance Meter with optical power
meter and visual fault locator TRI-DSP-1G-D31-VFL-PRO
1G DSP with OPM/VFL Sweepless
Plant Maintenance Meter with Sweepless
Sweep, optical power meter and visual
fault locator
TRI-DSP-1G-D31-VFL-SWPLS
1G DSP with OPM/VFL Sweep Plant Maintenance Meter with Active Sweep,
optical power meter and visual fault locator TRI-DSP-1G-D31-VFL-SWEEP
1G DSP PRO with TDR Plant Maintenance Meter with TDR TRI-DSP-1G-D31-TDR-PRO
1G DSP SWEEPLESS with TDR Plant Maintenance Meter with TDR and FWD/
REV Sweepless Sweep TRI-DSP-1G-D31-TDR-SWPLS
1G DSP SWEEP with TDR Plant Maintenance Meter with TDR and FWD/
REV Sweepless-Active Sweep TRI-DSP-1G-D31-TDR-SWEEP
Home Leakage Test Kit
Seeker Home Leakage Companion Kit Seeker HL
Source Transmitter, Dual-Band Antenna,
Near-Field Probe and Case
TRI-LKG-HL-METER-KIT DSP
Meter Leakage Software Option TRI-DSP-SW-HL-LKG-OPT
Optional Accessories Description Part Number
I/O-15 Precision test cable TRI-ACCY-RF-TEST-CBL
I-Stop 1 GHz Test Probe Ingress troubleshooting probe TRI-ISTOP-1000MHZ or
TRI-ISTOP-1250MHZ
TLB-46 Return measurement low-pass filter TRI-TLB-46-LPF
MP-80A USB Optical Power Meter MP-80A
P5000i USB Fiber Scope USB Fiber Scope FBP-P5000i
Replacement fitted case
TRI-DSP-180-CASE-REPL,
TRI-DSP-360-CASE-REPL, or
TRI-DSP-1G-CASE-REPL
Replacement shoulder strap TRI-DSP-STRAP-REPL
Replacement charger
(no power cord) TRI-DSP-PWR-ADPT-NEW